
Yellow Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Travelers Bond Rudy Ramos 91
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Stephen Ethridge 87
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Eric Bernal 85
Yellow Travelers Bond Drew Addison 83
Yellow Travelers Bond Waylan Brannan 82
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Fred Wakefield 78
Yellow Travelers Bond Robbie Carmichael 78
Yellow Beck Companies Keven London 74
Yellow Rogers-O'Brien Construction Michael Cesmirosky 74
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Cody Engel 73
Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Kris Schellhase 72
Yellow TDIndustries, Inc. Pedro Salazar 71
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors, LLC Anthony Fleitas 71
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 71
Yellow GMI - Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc. Brent Masscoro 69
Yellow Central Electric Ent. & Co. Team 1 Victor Pruneda 68
Yellow South Texas Drywall Ellis Ridout 67
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors, LLC Benjamin Decker 67
Yellow Beck Companies Jose Martinez 66
Yellow Central Electric Ent. & Co. Team 1 Alvin Arias 65
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors, LLC Harry Moeller, Jr. 64
Yellow DEWALT Nick Thornton 64
Yellow Rogers-O'Brien Construction Raul Olivas 64
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Aaron Saxon 64
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Andy Williams 63
Yellow Tarkett/Intertech Flooring Sean Bacon 62
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Kobi Gunther 62
Yellow TDIndustries, Inc. John Ruiz 62
Yellow South Texas Drywall Michael Traugott 62
Yellow GMI - Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc. Blake Perez 62
Yellow Beck Companies Grant Norman 61



Yellow Individual
Yellow Central Electric Ent. & Co. Team 1 Jose Trevino 60
Yellow Tarkett/Intertech Flooring Celso Guerrero 60
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Robert Long 58
Yellow GMI - Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc. Matt Carey 58
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 58
Yellow Rogers-O'Brien Construction Justin Stade 58
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Zach Rother 58
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Craig Taliaferro 58
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Rick Ullman 57
Yellow Beck Companies John Robertson 57
Yellow DEWALT Kyle Anderson 57
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Jason Gonzales 57
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors, LLC Chance Decker 56
Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Oscar Alamillo 56
Yellow Central Electric Ent. & Co. Team 1 Louis Adams 55
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Jorge Villarreal 54
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Chris Reyes 54
Yellow Action Gypsum Supply James Rodriguez 54
Yellow South Texas Drywall Xavier Barajas 53
Yellow TDIndustries, Inc. Adalberto Arredondo 48
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 1 Steven Garcia 48
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Kevin 47
Yellow South Texas Drywall Brent Akin 46
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Isaac Robles 46
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 2 Raymond Jimenez 43
Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Jason Lewis 42
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Victor Garcia 42
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 2 Isidro Mansanarez 41
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Belton 40
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 1 Anton Brogren 39
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Jerry Keeran 38
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Chris Ovierto 38



Yellow Individual
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 1 Rhonda Largehennig 36
Yellow Central Electric Ent. & Co. Team 2 Roger Gonzalez 35
Yellow Central Electric Ent. & Co. Team 2 George Ramirez 35
Yellow Tarkett/Intertech Flooring Teri Shelton 35
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Leo 34
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Monica Love 30
Yellow Tarkett/Intertech Flooring Cheyenne Walker 29
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 2 David Mansanarez 29
Yellow DEWALT Don Drake 27
Yellow Rogers-O'Brien Construction David Laureano 27
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 1 Juan Flores 26
Yellow GMI - Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc. Mike Mobley 22
Yellow DEWALT Julio Alvarez 11
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 2 Raul Medina 4



Yellow Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score

Yellow Travelers Bond Drew Addison 83
Yellow Travelers Bond Robbie Carmichael 78
Yellow Travelers Bond Waylan Brannan 82
Yellow Travelers Bond Rudy Ramos 91

334
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Eric Bernal 85
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Cody Engel 73
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Stephen Ethridge 87
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Fred Wakefield 78

323
Yellow Beck Companies Jose Martinez 67
Yellow Beck Companies Keven London 74
Yellow Beck Companies John Robertson 58
Yellow Beck Companies Grant Norman 62

261
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors, LLC Benjamin Decker 66
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors, LLC Chance Decker 56
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors, LLC Anthony Fleitas 71
Yellow Bartlett Cocke General Contractors, LLC Harry Moeller, Jr. 64

257
Yellow Central Electric Ent. & Co. Team 1 Louis Adams 55
Yellow Central Electric Ent. & Co. Team 1 Jose Trevino 60
Yellow Central Electric Ent. & Co. Team 1 Alvin Arias 65
Yellow Central Electric Ent. & Co. Team 1 Victor Pruneda 68

248
Yellow South Texas Drywall Xavier Barajas 53
Yellow South Texas Drywall Ellis Ridout 67
Yellow South Texas Drywall Brent Akin 46
Yellow South Texas Drywall Michael Traugott 62

228
Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Oscar Alamillo 56
Yellow Action Gypsum Supply James Rodriguez 54
Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Jason Lewis 42
Yellow Action Gypsum Supply Kris Schellhase 72

224



Yellow Team Scores
Yellow Rogers-O'Brien Construction Michael Cesmirosky 74
Yellow Rogers-O'Brien Construction David Laureano 27
Yellow Rogers-O'Brien Construction Raul Olivas 64
Yellow Rogers-O'Brien Construction Justin Stade 58

223
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Kobi Gunther 62
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Andy Williams 63
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Rick Ullman 57
Yellow Harvey-Cleary Builders Jerry Keeran 38

220
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Jorge Villarreal 54
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Chris Reyes 54
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Robert Long 58
Yellow Professional Flooring Supply Kevin 47

213
Yellow GMI - Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc. Blake Perez 62
Yellow GMI - Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc. Mike Mobley 22
Yellow GMI - Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc. Matt Carey 58
Yellow GMI - Greater Metroplex Interiors, Inc. Brent Masscoro 69

211
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Jason Gonzales 57
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Monica Love 30
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Aaron Saxon 64
Yellow Gardner Law Firm Craig Taliaferro 58

209
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Leo 34
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Andrew Belton 40
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Caleb Chance 58
Yellow Pape-Dawson Engineers Jim Welch 71

203
Yellow Tarkett/Intertech Flooring Teri Shelton 35
Yellow Tarkett/Intertech Flooring Sean Bacon 62
Yellow Tarkett/Intertech Flooring Cheyenne Walker 29
Yellow Tarkett/Intertech Flooring Celso Guerrero 60

186



Yellow Team Scores
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Zach Rother 58
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Isaac Robles 46
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Chris Ovierto 38
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Victor Garcia 42

184
Yellow TDIndustries, Inc. Adalberto Arredondo 48
Yellow TDIndustries, Inc. John Ruiz 62
Yellow TDIndustries, Inc. Pedro Salazar 71

181
Yellow DEWALT Kyle Anderson 57
Yellow DEWALT Julio Alvarez 11
Yellow DEWALT Nick Thornton 64
Yellow DEWALT Don Drake 27

159
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 1 Steven Garcia 48
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 1 Anton Brogren 39
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 1 Juan Flores 26
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 1 Rhonda Largehennig 36

149
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 2 Isidro Mansanarez 41
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 2 David Mansanarez 29
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 2 Raul Medina 4
Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 2 Raymond Jimenez 43

117



Red Individual
Course Company First Last Score

Red Terracon Consultants, Inc. Rudy Bazan 94
Red IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 86
Red IBTX Risk Services Clyde Culver 84
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Wade Mayfield 83
Red IBTX Risk Services Bruce Culver 82
Red IBTX Risk Services Edward Pape 81
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Hubert McBride 78
Red Single Shooter - Robins & Morton Travis Eubanks 78
Red RSM US LLP Kane Wells 76
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Kreg King 75
Red T & D Moravits and Company Justin Murray 73
Red SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Chris Olivarez 73
Red SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Clint Ullman 72
Red Equipment Share Team 1 Kevin Potts 72
Red Dausin Electric Company Kyle Dausin 72
Red Dausin Electric Company Ronnie Dausin 72
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Chris Eyhorn 71
Red RSM US LLP Ryan Rummel 71
Red Equipment Share Team 1 Andy Arellano 70
Red RSM US LLP Chris Christinsen 70
Red RSM US LLP Andy Day 70
Red Yates Construction Alan Ater 69
Red Equipment Share Team 1 Aaron Pauli 69
Red V&V Hay Company Fred Villarreal 67
Red Frost Bank Matt Jones 67
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Rick Moreland 67
Red Equipment Share Team 1 Zac Patrick 66
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Ryan Doege 65
Red Alpine Contracting Eddie Kopplow 65
Red Central Builders, Inc. Bill 64
Red T & D Moravits and Company Lee Evans 64



Red Individual
Red SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Jon Ross Ruggles 64
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Mike Baird 63
Red T & D Moravits and Company Derik O 62
Red AmeriCrane Rentals Kris Clinkscales 62
Red Equipment Share Team 2 Robert T 62
Red Cokinos | Young Alec Dudley 61
Red Terracon Consultants, Inc. Jerry Nelson 60
Red MAREK Gabe Bostick 59
Red MAREK Jon Marek 59
Red MAREK Justin B 59
Red Terracon Consultants, Inc. David Wiatrek 59
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Willie Nelson 59
Red MAREK Mat Boden 58
Red Central Builders, Inc. Eric Honsberger 58
Red Single Shooter - Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co  DeWitt Bebout 58
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 1 Peter McMahon 58
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 2 JR Ross 58
Red SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Wayne Ambrose 58
Red Alpine Contracting Lee Mckenna 58
Red Central Builders, Inc. Nate Hernandez 57
Red Frost Bank Reid Ruggles 57
Red Single Shooter - Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co  Rudy Mermella 56
Red Single Shooter - Trade Management Arthur "Art" Abrego, Jr. 56
Red T & D Moravits and Company Adolfo Adam 56
Red BakerTriangle Paul Montanez 56
Red Frost Bank Zac West 56
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 2 Ryan Mikula 55
Red Frost Bank Sam Walsdorf 54
Red Alpine Contracting Derek Withoff 54
Red Terracon Consultants, Inc. John Fritchman 54
Red Alpine Contracting Colby Lewis 53
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 2 Ghost 52



Red Individual
Red Equipment Share Team 2 RC Contreras 51
Red C N A Surety Companies Drew Heckman 50
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 1 Hampton Brunner 49
Red Cokinos | Young Kevin Moczygemba 49
Red Central Builders, Inc. Daniel Salinas 47
Red BakerTriangle Jason Booth 46
Red Metropolitan Contracting Co., LLC Alex 45
Red C N A Surety Companies Donovan Pawelek 45
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 1 Shane Hutson 45
Red Yates Construction Jeramey Camarillo 44
Red V&V Hay Company Ben Martinez 44
Red BakerTriangle Jon Randolph 43
Red V&V Hay Company Tony Liberto 43
Red Equipment Share Team 2 Ronnie Koby 43
Red C N A Surety Companies Jim Albright 40
Red BakerTriangle David Colby 40
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 1 Jake Heimann 39
Red C N A Surety Companies Harmon Hamann 38
Red Single Shooter - Aries Building Systems LLC Julie R. Richardson 36
Red Cokinos | Young Cody Graham 34
Red Yates Construction Reggie Hicks 33
Red V&V Hay Company Frank Medina 32
Red Schluter Systems Jamie Hernandez 31
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 2 Martin Garcia 31
Red Yates Construction Mario Tlalticpac 29
Red Dausin Electric Company Bruce Weinstrom 27
Red Schluter Systems Emily Sullivan 25
Red Dausin Electric Company James Arce 22
Red Cokinos | Young Whitley 21
Red Schluter Systems Sophia Karbach 18
Red Joey Galvan 14
Red Schluter Systems Cenia Prims 11



Red Team Scores
Course Company First Last Score

Red IBTX Risk Services Bruce Culver 82
Red IBTX Risk Services Clyde Culver 84
Red IBTX Risk Services Edward Pape 81
Red IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 86

333
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Ryan Doege 65
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Chris Eyhorn 71
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Wade Mayfield 83
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Hubert McBride 78

297
Red RSM US LLP Chris Christinsen 70
Red RSM US LLP Andy Day 70
Red RSM US LLP Kane Wells 76
Red RSM US LLP Ryan Rummel 71

287
Red Equipment Share Team 1 Andy Arellano 70
Red Equipment Share Team 1 Kevin Potts 72
Red Equipment Share Team 1 Aaron Pauli 69
Red Equipment Share Team 1 Zac Patrick 66

277
Red SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Wayne Ambrose 58
Red SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Chris Olivarez 73
Red SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Jon Ross Ruggles 64
Red SpawGlass Contractors, Inc. Clint Ullman 72

267
Red Terracon Consultants, Inc. Rudy Bazan 94
Red Terracon Consultants, Inc. John Fritchman 54
Red Terracon Consultants, Inc. Jerry Nelson 60
Red Terracon Consultants, Inc. David Wiatrek 59

267
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Mike Baird 63
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Kreg King 75
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Rick Moreland 67
Red GUNN Fleet / Commercial Sales Willie Nelson 59

264



Red Team Scores
Red T & D Moravits and Company Justin Murray 73
Red T & D Moravits and Company Lee Evans 64
Red T & D Moravits and Company Derik O 62
Red T & D Moravits and Company Adolfo Adam 56

255
Red MAREK Mat Boden 58
Red MAREK Gabe Bostick 59
Red MAREK Jon Marek 59
Red MAREK Justin B 59

235
Red Frost Bank Matt Jones 67
Red Frost Bank Reid Ruggles 57
Red Frost Bank Sam Walsdorf 54
Red Frost Bank Zac West 56

234
Red Alpine Contracting Eddie Kopplow 65
Red Alpine Contracting Lee Mckenna 58
Red Alpine Contracting Colby Lewis 53
Red Alpine Contracting Derek Withoff 54

230
Red Single Shooter - Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co.  DeWitt Bebout 58
Red Single Shooter - Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co.  Rudy Mermella 56
Red Single Shooter - Aries Building Systems LLC Julie R. Richardson 36
Red Single Shooter - Robins & Morton Travis Eubanks 78

228
Red Central Builders, Inc. Daniel Salinas 47
Red Central Builders, Inc. Eric Honsberger 58
Red Central Builders, Inc. Nate Hernandez 57
Red Central Builders, Inc. Bill 64

226
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 2 Ghost 52
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 2 JR Ross 58
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 2 Martin Garcia 31
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 2 Ryan Mikula 55

196



Red Team Scores
Red Dausin Electric Company Kyle Dausin 72
Red Dausin Electric Company Bruce Weinstrom 27
Red Dausin Electric Company James Arce 22
Red Dausin Electric Company Ronnie Dausin 72

193
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 1 Hampton Brunner 49
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 1 Peter McMahon 58
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 1 Shane Hutson 45
Red Pesado Construction Company Team 1 Jake Heimann 39

191
Red V&V Hay Company Tony Liberto 43
Red V&V Hay Company Ben Martinez 44
Red V&V Hay Company Frank Medina 32
Red V&V Hay Company Fred Villarreal 67

186
Red BakerTriangle Jason Booth 46
Red BakerTriangle David Colby 40
Red BakerTriangle Paul Montanez 56
Red BakerTriangle Jon Randolph 43

185
Red Yates Construction Alan Ater 69
Red Yates Construction Jeramey Camarillo 44
Red Yates Construction Reggie Hicks 33
Red Yates Construction Mario Tlalticpac 29

175
Red C N A Surety Companies Jim Albright 40
Red C N A Surety Companies Harmon Hamann 38
Red C N A Surety Companies Drew Heckman 50
Red C N A Surety Companies Donovan Pawelek 45

173
Red Cokinos | Young Whitley 21
Red Cokinos | Young Alec Dudley 61
Red Cokinos | Young Cody Graham 34
Red Cokinos | Young Kevin Moczygemba 49

165



Red Team Scores
Red Equipment Share Team 2 RC Contreras 51
Red Equipment Share Team 2 Ronnie Koby 43
Red Equipment Share Team 2 Robert T 62

156
Red Schluter Systems Emily Sullivan 25
Red Schluter Systems Jamie Hernandez 31
Red Schluter Systems Sophia Karbach 18
Red Schluter Systems Cenia Prims 11

85



Course Company First Last Score Award
Yellow Travelers Bond Drew Addison 83
Yellow Travelers Bond Robbie Carmichael 78
Yellow Travelers Bond Waylan Brannan 82
Yellow Travelers Bond Rudy Ramos 91

334
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Eric Bernal 85
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Cody Engel 73
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Stephen Ethridge 87
Yellow Pro Star Roll-Off Dumpsters, LLC Fred Wakefield 78

323
Yellow Beck Companies Jose Martinez 67
Yellow Beck Companies Keven London 74
Yellow Beck Companies John Robertson 58
Yellow Beck Companies Grant Norman 62

261
Course Company First Last Score Award

Red IBTX Risk Services Bruce Culver 82
Red IBTX Risk Services Clyde Culver 84
Red IBTX Risk Services Edward Pape 81
Red IBTX Risk Services Tom Quintero 86

333
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Ryan Doege 65
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Chris Eyhorn 71
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Wade Mayfield 83
Red Joeris General Contractors, Ltd. Hubert McBride 78

297
Red RSM US LLP Chris Christinsen 70
Red RSM US LLP Andy Day 70
Red RSM US LLP Kane Wells 76
Red RSM US LLP Ryan Rummel 71

287

Course Company First Last Score Award

Yellow San Antonio Masonry and Steel Team 1 Rhonda Largehennig 36 Yellow Lady CH
Yellow Travelers Bond Rudy Ramos 91 Yellow Male CH

Course Company First Last Score Award

Red Single Shooter - Aries Building Systems LLC Julie R. Richardson 36 Red Lady CH
Red Terracon Consultants, Inc. Rudy Bazan 94 Red Male CH
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